  HPTM890 Combined Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
 1
HPTM890 Combined
Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
  HPTM890 Combined Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
 2
Overview

  HPTM890 Combined Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter and temperature
transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter
Standard EN61326-1:2013
EN61326-2-3:2013
EN61000-6-2:2005/AC:2005
EN61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
Certificate No. 3Z200408.NHET098
Model Name Type
HPTM890
Combined Pressure &
Temperature Transmitter
Pressure Range Pressure measuring range
(0~X)kPa X is upper limit of the range
Temperature Range Pressure measuring range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is the lower limit of the range
T2 is the upper limit of the range
Code Output Signal
B1B1
Pressure: 4~20mADC
Temperature: 4~20mADC
Code Process connection
P1 M20×1.5
G12 G1/2
Code Electrical connection
C7
M20×1.5 female
thread, with gland
Code
Pressure interface
material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Pressure interface material
L L = insertion depth (mm)
Code Additional functions
G Gauge pressure（Default）
A Absolute pressure
QF Factory report
Other requirements
Eg：HPTM890 (0～100)KPa (0～100)℃ B1B1 P1 C7 S4 L=0 G QF